
2
22

2

2

22

2

2
2

2

222

2
2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2 2
2

22

2
2

2 2 2 22
222

2 2
2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

y
yy

y
y

yy

y

y

y
y

yyy

y

y yy

yy

y
y
y y

y y y
y

yyy

y y y yyyyyy

y y

y

y

y y

y
y

y y
y
y
y
y
y
y
y
y
y

y y
y
y
y
y
y

2
2

2
2

2

y
y

y
y

y

2
2

2
2

2

I

I
I

I
I

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

I
I

I
I

I
I

I
I

2 2 2
2

I I
I

I
I

2
I

2I2
I

2 2 2
2

I
I I I

I

2

2
2

II
I

2 I

22

I

II

óóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóó

óó

óóó

óó
óó

óó

ó
ó
ó

óóó
óóó

óó

óó

óóó
óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóó

óóó
óó
óó

ó
óóóóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

ó
ó
ó
óó
óó

óóóóóóó
óó
óóó

óó
óó

óó
óó

ó
ó
ó
óó

óóóóóóóóóó
óóó

óóó

óóóó
ó
ó

óóóóóó

óóóóóóóóóó

óóóó
ó
ó ó

óó

óóóó
ó
ó
ó

óóóó

ó
ó

ó

2

2

2

y
y

y

y

2
2

2
2

2

2
2

2

I
I

I
I

I

I

I
I

2
2 2

2
I

I
I I

I

ó
ó
óó

óóóó
óóóó
ó
óó

óó

2
2

2

2
2

I

I
I

I

I

2
2

2
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2

2

2 2
2

2
2

2
2

y y y y y y y y y y y

y
y
y y y y y

y
y y

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

y
y

y y y y y y
2

2

2

2
2

yy

y

y

y

óóóóó
2I

I
2

2

2

y

y

y

2

2

I

I

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóó
ó

2
I

2

2
2

2

2
2

y
y
y
y
y
y
y

222 yyy2 I2 y
2

I

I

óóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóóóó
óóóóó

2

2

I

Ió

óó
2

2

I

I

2y

2

2 2

I
I

I

2
2

2
2

2

2

I

I
I

I

I

I

][

()â

?>

ÑÕ

!

!

â

â
â

ÑÔ§

ÑØ

!

ââ

!(

!(

BRANCH IV

DIV CC

DP-44DP-44

MillerArroyo

H-11
Arroyo 

Seco

Black Butte C-43

047
Scattered Heat - Under Threshold
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